RTS-100TM
Remote Telemetry System
Self-contained cellular system provides cost-effective connection
for remote telemetry/meter reading, voice, and data applications
Easy and fast installation provides instant telephone service in
cellular coverage area without the high cost of line installation
NEMA 3R weatherproof enclosure with thermal shutoffs
High-reliability 120 VAC power supply

Size: 11 inches H x 8.5 inches W x 5 inches D
Weight: Approximately 8.5 pounds (including battery)
Ordering Information
Option Model RTS-100-N3R  Remote Telemetry System, NEMA 3R weatherproof enclosure; AutoSafe transceiver activation;
suitable for use with optional battery backup (RTS-BBU).
Option Model RTS-100-U Remote Telemetry System, NEMA 3R weatherproof enclosure; suitable for use with optional power
management module, battery backup (RTS-BBU), and Line Sensor (LS-U); dry-contact closure for indicating loss of cellular signal.
Option Model RTS-100-S Solar-Powered Remote Telemetry System; includes RTS-100-U or -N3R,  high-output solar panel with
top-pole mounting hardware, storage battery with metal enclosure, fused cabling for connection to solar panel and storage battery;
excluding mounting pole.
Option Model RTS-100-SM Solar Powered Remote Telemetry System with Power Management Module;
Option RTS-100-N3RH  RTS-100-N3R with 120 to 277 VAC input; autoranging power supply.
Option RTS-SPM  Power Management Module
Option RTS-BBU Rechargeable battery kit, mounting bracket, 12 VDC 2-AH battery; for use with all RTS-100 models.
Option RTS-ACC  3-conductor 6-foot AC power cord.
Option LS-U  Line Sensor for use with Model RTS-100-U.
Option UT-2.5 2.5-dB gain antenna with TNC connector
Option ME5 5-db gain antenna with TNC connector; other antennas available.